Frihlingsfest Miuhlhausen 2024
30.03.2024 bis 07.04.2024

ONAWN=

. Twister Achterbahn

. Eat Fresh

. SchieBwagen , Treffpunkt
. Gourmet Stube

. Ballwerfen

. Folienluftballon

7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

Break Dance
Automatik Scooter
Free Fall
Kinderparadies
Mandel-Stiibchen
Comic Trip

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Kinderkarussell
Crystals City
Entenangeln

Der Vulkan
Gewinnspiele
Kinder-Sport-Karussell

. Picnic-Bar

. Gliicks-Baron
- SuBRwaren

. Langos

. Pfeilwerfen

. Gripper

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Chefkoch
Fisch & Meer
Pinguin Bar
Foto-Point
Europarad
Hand- Brot

31. SiiBwaren
32. Beach-Jungle-Jumping
33. Bowle




